
Member Level:________________________

Ticket 
Quantity

Series of 
6 

Fan 4 
Pack 

Saturday 10/18/2025 7PM

Friday 10/17/2025 7PM
Saturday 10/18/2025 2PM
Sunday 10/19/2025 2PM
Friday 10/24/2025 7PM

Saturday 10/25/2025 2PM
Sunday 10/26/2025 2PM

Tuesday 10/28/2025 2PM

Saturday 11/8/2025 7PM

Friday 11/14/2025 7PM

Sunday 11/16/2025 2PM

Saturday 11/29/2025 7PM

Sunday 12/14/2025 7PM

Sunday 12/21/2025 7PM

Saturday 1/3/2025 7PM

Friday 1/16/2026 7PM
Saturday 1/17/2026 2PM
Sunday 1/18/2026 2PM
Friday 1/23/2026 7PM

Saturday 1/24/2026 2PM
Sunday 1/25/2026 2PM

Sunday 1/18/2026 7PM

Friday 1/23/2026 7PM

Tuesday 1/27/2026 2PM

Saturday 1/31/2026 7PM

Sunday 2/8/2026 7PM

Sunday 2/15/2026 2PM

Friday 2/20/2026 7PM

Friday 2/27/2026 7PM

Saturday 2/28/2026 7PM

A Little Ditty about Jaques and Diane (Community 
Theatre)

FLIP FLOP OPERA: Swords, Sandals & Scandals

Highwaymen Show

The Brit Pack

Tarpon Talks - Tampa's First Black History Museum

FLIP FLOP OPERA: Guiseppe Verdi's Aida

Tapestry: The Carole King Songbook

The Sixties Show

The Edge Effect: A Cappela Christmas

Double Vision: Foreigner Tribute

Bee Gees Gold

Name:____________________________________

Tarpon Talks - The James Museum 

2025 - 2026 Season Shows & Events

Heart by Heart

Celebrating Celine

TICKET LIMIT: 6 Per Show, Per Patron

Derina Harvey Band 

Destination Soultown: The Sensational Soul Cruisers (2 
Shows)

Date(s)

Yellow Brick Road - Elton John Tribute

Top of The World - Christmas with the Carpenters

Perfect Wedding (Community Theatre)



Saturday 3/7/2026 7PM

Sunday 3/15/2026 7PM

Saturday 3/21/2026 7PM

Tuesday 3/24/2026 2PM

Saturday 3/28/2026 7PM

Tuesday 4/7/2026 2PM

Friday 4/10/2026 7PM
Saturday 4/11/2026 2PM
Sunday 4/12/2026 2PM
Friday 4/17/2026 7PM

Saturday 4/18/2026 2PM
Sunday 4/19/2026 2PM

Saturday 4/17/2026 7PM

Saturday 4/25/2026 7PM

Saturday 5/2/2026 7PM

Friday 5/15/2026 7PM

Sunday 5/17/2026 2PM

Tuesday 5/19/2026 2PM

Saturday 6/13/2026 7PM

Friday 7/17/2026 7PM
Saturday 7/18/2026 2PM
Sunday 7/19/2026 2PM
Friday 7/24/2025 7PM

Saturday 7/25/2025 2PM
Sunday 7/26/2025 2PM

Tarpon Talks - Through the Lens: The Art of 
Documentary Filmmaking

The Boss Project - Bruce Springsteen Tribute

Note: Tarpon Talks events are not eligible for Series of 6 Discount

Tarpon Talks - Dive into the Mystery, Mayhem & 
Marvelous Art Form of Opera (PART 2)

Boeing, Boeing (Community Theatre)

Turnstiles - Billy Joel Tribute 

Six One Five Collective 

FLIP FLOP OPERA: Damsels in Distress

Forever Simon & Garfunkel

Love… or Best Offer (Community Theatre)

Spinphony: Electric String Quartet

Here Comes The Sun - Beatles Tribute 

Tarpon Talks - Dive into the Mystery, Mayhem & 
Marvelous Art Form of Opera (PART 1)

Changes in Latitudes: Jimmy Buffet Tribute

Andrew Duhon with special guest Mercy McCoy

Ultimate Garth Brooks


